
            

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2017-18 (SEM-I OCT/NOV2017) 

B.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  

 
TOTAL STUDENTS 56 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 46 FAIL 00 

DISTINCTION 42 FIRST CLASS 04 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 00 

SECOND CLASS 00 PASS CLASS 00 A.T.K.T. 10 

ALL CLEAR 82.14 % % ATKT 00   

 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number 

of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Abscent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 PSOC 56 00 56 00 100 % Prof. A.A.Joshi 

2 PLC-SCADA 56 00 56 00 100 % Prof. H.R. Chaugule 

3 CS-II 56 10 46 00 82.14 % Prof.S.S.Kadlag 

4 PQ(Elective-I) 56 00 56 00 100 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

5 R&D(ElectiveII) 44 00 44 00 100 % Prof.A.S.Varade 

6 EHV(ElectiveII) 12 00 12 00 100% Prof.A.K.Pathak 

            Year wise Result Analysis: 

Sr.

No 
Subject 

Percentage Result  

2015-16 

Percentage Result 

2016-17 

Percentage Result 

2017-18 
Staff Member 

1 PSOC 94.02 % (JRR) 82.53 % 100 % Prof. A.A.Joshi 

2 PLC-SCADA 98.50 % 95.23 % 100 % Prof. H.R. Chaugule 

3 CS-II 89.55 % 80.95 % 82.14 % Prof.S.S.Kadlag 

4 PQ(Elective-I 100 % 98.41 % 100 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

5 R&D(Elective-II) 98.50 % 92.85 % 100 % Prof.A.S.Varade 

6 EHV(Elective-II) 100 % 83.67 % 100% Prof.A.K.Pathak 

            List of Toppers: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student Marks Percentage Class 

1. Kapde Moazzam W 623/750 83.06 % First Class With Distinction 

2. Thorat Monika D 610/750 81.33% First Class With Distinction 

3. Bhaskar Shubham 605/750 80.06 % First Class With Distinction 

          List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 PSOC Bhodale Gaurav 85 

2 PLC-SCADA Kapde Moazzam W 89 

3 CS-II Bhaskar Shubham 70 

4 PQ(Elective-I) Kapde Moazzam W 92 

5 R&D(Elective-II) 1)Kapde Moazzam 2)Bhalerao Ganesh  84 

6 EHVC(Elective-II) Thorat Monika D 77 

 

 

 

Prof.S.S.Kadlag       

                             HOD 



            

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2017-18 (SEM-II MAY/2018) 

B.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  

 

TOTAL STUDENTS 56 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 53 FAIL 03 
DISTINCTION 48 FIRST CLASS 05 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 00 
SECOND CLASS 00 PASS CLASS 00 A.T.K.T. 00 
ALL CLEAR 94.64 % % ATKT 00   

 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number 

of student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 SGP 56 01 55 00 98.21 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

2 PECD 56 00 56 00 100 % Prof. S.S.Kadlag 

3 HVE 56 01 55 00 98.21 % Prof. A.K.Pathak 

4 IE (Elective) 56 00 09 00 100 % Prof. A.A.Joshi 

5 SG(Elective) 56 00 47 00 100 % Prof. S.M. Ingale 

YEAR WISE RESULT ANALYSIS : 

Sr

.N

o 

Subject 

Percentage 

Result 

2015-16 

Percentage 

Result 

2016-17 

Percentage 

Result 

2017-18 

Staff Member 

1 SGP 100 % 100 % 98.21 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

2 PECD 97.05 % 100 % 100 % Prof. S.S.Kadlag 

3 HVE 100 % 98.41 % 98.21 % Prof. A.K.Pathak 

4 IE (Elective) 100 % 100 % 100 % Prof. A.A.Joshi 

5 SG(Elective) 100 % 100 % 100 % Prof. S.M. Ingale 

             LIST OF TOPPERS: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student Marks Percentage Class 

1. Thorat Monika Dilip 1224 81.6% First Class With Distinction 

2. Kapde  Moazzam Wahid 1218 81.2% First Class With Distinction 

3. Bhaskar Shubham Shivaji 1212 80.8% First Class With Distinction 

              LIST OF SUBJECT TOPPERS: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 SGP Arote Prajkta 83 

2 PECD Abhale Vishal 79 

3 HVE Bhaskar Shubham 69 

4 IE (Elective) Gadakh Seema 87 

5 SG (Elective) Wagh Yogeshwari 76 

 

 

 

Prof.S.S.Kadlag       

                            HOD 


